
BGCC WETSPOT SUMMER TT 04-Nov-17

ONE LAP

class Firstname Surname Personal Best 4-Oct-17 Points
LR1 Richard FOX 0:24:25 0:24:25 6
K1 Roger MURRAY 0:29:15 0:29:15 6
K1 Leroy DICKIE 0:32:34 0:32:34 6
K1 Luke WELSMORE 0:33:03 0:33:03 6
OS1 Kevin SWAIN 0:35:03 0:35:03 6
OS1 Mike ILIFF 0:36:51 0:36:51 6
K1 Russell MURPHY 0:39:21 0:39:21 6
SUP14 Matt SCOTT 0:40:30 0:40:30 6
SUP14 Lincoln GIBSON 0:41:07 0:41:07 6
SUP14 Jo NELSON 0:43:03 0:43:03 6

TWO LAPS

class Firstname Surname Personal Best 4-Oct-17

K1 Craig ELLIOTT 0:49:46 0:49:46 6
K1 Malcolm HALL 0:52:41 0:52:41 6
K1 John PRESTON 0:53:52 0:53:52 6
LR2 David/Scott ABELA/MacWILLIAM 0:53:53 0:53:53 6
OS1 Graeme BACON 0:55:25 0:55:25 6
K1 David PAMMENTER 0:57:52 0:57:52 6
LR2 Helen/Bob TONGWAY/COLLINS 0:59:24 0:59:24 6
K1 Patricia ASHTON 0:59:44 0:59:44 6

THREE LAPS

TIME Dominic HIDE 6
TIME Rachel 6
BBQ Litsa POLYGERINOS 6

POINT SCORE

First name Surname Total
First name Surname Total
David ABELA 6
Patricia ASHTON 6
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Graeme BACON 6
Bob COLLINS 6
Leigh DICKIE 6
Craig ELLIOTT 6
Richard FOX 6
Lincoln GIBSON 6
Malcolm HALL 6
Dominic HIDES 6
Mike ILIFF 6
Scott MacWILLIAM 6
Russell MURPHY 6
Roger MURRAY 6
Joanna NELSON 6
David PAMMENTER 6
Litsa POLYGERINOS 6
John PRESTON 6
Matt SCOTT 6
Kevin SWAIN 6
Helen TONGWAY 6
Luke WELSMORE 6
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